Nacht-Wintertriathlon, 07.01.2023 : : my.race|result https://my.raceresult.com/228784/live

Status PL. Snr. Name Nat. Jg. Verein Bruttozeit Run Bike Skiing
Hobby-Bewerb
Mannlich
1. 71 Grin, Max == 2006 HSV Triathlon K&rnten 00:50:00 00:14:00 00:18:26 00:17:35
2. 70 Legat, Maximilian —= 2006 HSV Triathlon Karnten 00:54:15  00:15:16 00:18:01 00:20:59
3. 83 Freudenthaler, Fabian = 2005 TriPowerWimbergerFreistadt 00:55:13  00:16:59 00:18:05 00:20:09
4, 80 Mosshammer, Maximilian == 2008 HSV Triathlon Karnten 00:55:31 00:16:15 00:20:51 00:18:26
5. 81 Gugl, Josef == 1958 ATUS JUDENBURG 00:56:25 00:16:30 00:20:54 00:19:03
6. 85 Kolb, Bernhard — 1996 LC Wolkersdorf 00:56:26  00:16:58 00:21:01 00:18:29
7. 86 Gruber, Franz —= 1957 SC Union Miirzsteg 00:56:33  00:18:08 00:20:04 00:18:22
8. 92 Kirchler, Richard == 1953 1.T.T.C.Innsbruck 00:57:22 00:18:08 00:19:31 00:19:44
9. 96 Weiss, Markus == 1969 LC Cafe Haferl 00:59:21  00:17:29 00:21:14 00:20:39
10. 78 Taschek, Clemens == 2005 HSV Triathlon Karnten 01:01:14 00:19:21 00:20:52 00:21:02
11. 76 Brandauer, Marius == 2009 Tri-x-Kufstein 01:04:31  00:18:50 00:23:39 00:22:02
12. 74 Florian, Luca == 2008 HSV Triathlon K&rnten 01:12:08 00:21:33 00:26:03 00:24:33
13. 89 Pailer, Karl == 1961 WSA greenteam Triathlon Kaindorf 01:12:37  00:22:21 00:23:59 00:26:18
14. 69 Trojar, Bojan Emm 1958 TKLogatec 01:14:14  00:23:06 00:28:35 00:22:34
15. 94 Ripfel, Josef — 1969 LC Cafe Haferl 01:14:19  00:21:14 00:26:59 00:26:07
16. 98 Lyssenko, Vladimir == 1956 SPORTS MONKEYS TRIATHLON CLUB 01:14:31  00:21:32 00:28:23 00:24:38
17. 79 Oberbichler, Armin == 2008 Coaches Corner 01:17:00  00:21:22 00:28:05 00:27:34
18. 82 Maier, Curt == 1944 HSV Triathlon Karnten 01:26:32 00:29:47 00:29:57 00:26:49
19. 99 Hergouth, Anton == 1947 SUTRISTYRIA 01:29:37 00:28:51 00:30:22 00:30:25
20. 73 Arvay, Ridiger == 1944 TC Union Graz 01:31:42  00:25:10 00:36:53 00:29:41
21. 87 Langer, Rudolf == 1955 FUN-SPORTS TRI-TEAM 01:43:10  00:26:53 00:36:59 00:39:20
DNS 22. 91 Scheikl, Gerhard —_— 1961

n/a 23. 88 Csamay, Alexander 1971 FUN-SPORTS TRI-TEAM
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weipucn
1. 72 Feichter, Leonie == 2007 HSVKéarnten 01:02:17 00:21:06 00:16:37 00:24:35
2. 84 Frey, Nina == 2008 Schwimmverein Villach 01:03:15  00:19:42 00:22:37 00:20:57
3. 75 Galler,Hanna == 2004 Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan 01:04:48 00:19:11 00:23:49 00:21:48
4. 77 Taschek, Elena === 2007 HSV Triathlon Karnten 01:13:27 00:22:30 00:24:44 00:26:14
5. 95 Frihauf, Tamara — 1995 01:23:49  00:21:56 00:26:35 00:35:19
6. 97 Hergouth, Marianne — 1956 SUTRISTYRIA 01:24:24  00:25:55 00:31:19 00:27:12
7. 67 Ritter, Waltraud == 1959 TRITEAM Ternitz 01:27:06 00:27:39 00:28:43 00:30:45

Hauptbewerb

Mannlich
1. 31 Spandl, Marcel == 1988 SUTRISTYRIA 01:20:02 00:27:51 00:25:52 00:26:20
2. 35 Kreindl, Oliver —_ 1992 TripowerWimbergerFreistadt 01:21:20  00:27:58 00:26:06 00:27:18
3. 38 Hilber, Rene == 1999 HSV Triathlon Karnten 01:25:44 00:29:10 00:27:59 00:28:35
4. 21 Dietl, Werner == 1980 KSV-TriTeam Kapfenberg 01:25:46  00:30:46 00:28:30 00:26:31
5. 13 Leirer, Martin == 1973 Triheroes Aské NO 01:25:47 00:31:16 00:27:31 00:27:01
6. 17 Kaltenbacher, Pierre == 1978 HSV Triathlon K&rnten 01:27:38 00:29:57 00:29:48 00:27:54
7. 36 Rihs, Sebastian —= 1995 Nora Racing Team 01:27:54  00:32:00 00:27:13 00:28:42
8. 41 Moritz, Michael == 2003 HSV Triathlon Karnten 01:29:12 00:33:07 00:29:28 00:26:38
9. 25 Stroi, Michael == 1983 LG Innviertel 01:29:34 00:30:16 00:31:01 00:28:18
10. 29 Mautner, Anton —= 1984 SUTRISTYRIA 01:31:41  00:32:43 00:29:32 00:29:27
11. 24 Copi, Walter — 1983 LC Vitus St. Veitan der Glan 01:31:42  00:34:39 00:27:45 00:29:20
12. 15 Gutenbrunner, Martin —_— 1976 TripowerWimbergerFreistadt 01:32:36  00:32:20 00:31:36 00:28:41
13. 2 Lenz, Josef == 1965 SV Gallneukirchen 01:33:04 00:34:01 00:30:09 00:28:55
14. 27 WeiBenbacher, Christian == 1983 Radklub Birkfeld 01:33:40 00:31:06 00:30:24 00:32:11
15. 28 Pichler, Heimo == 1984 LC Vitus St. Veitan der Glan 01:34:11  00:34:13 00:28:59 00:31:00
16. 18 Sturm, Werner — 1978 SC Laufsport Hermagor 01:35:02  00:31:00 00:30:54 00:33:10
17. 16 Cusumano, Matthias == 1978 SUTRISTYRIA 01:38:27  00:35:54 00:31:29 00:31:05
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Weiblich
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30
14
40
12
32
26
20
19

Polak, Johannes
Gehbauer, Andreas
Csamay, Alexander
Rohaczek, Gerald
Sigl, Andreas
Rathbauer, Joachim
Krassnitzer, Christian
Schrottner, Rene
Dirkes, Martin

Frei, Bruno

Stifter, Walter
Grobminger, Gerd
Zulus, Karl

Zulus, Stephan
Preinstorfer, Dietmar
Florian, Gerald

Dunkler, Thomas

Wasle, Carina

Tajsich, Sonja

Krenn, Katja
Sturm-Begusch, Annemarie
Jélly, Ines

Sieber, Christina

Rumpold, Marina

Polak, Milli

1980
1964
1971
1967
1969
1959
1967
1989
1970
1964
1962
1974
1970
2000
1968
1970
1980

1984
1975
2003
1971
1988
1983
1980
1978

anAn

Team MilliSPORTS

HSV Triathlon Kérnten

FUN-SPORTS TRI-TEAM

UTTB

SV Gallneukirchen

SV Gallneukirchen

LC Vitus St. Veit an der Glan

Tri Team Klagenfurt

HSV Triathlon Kérnten

X-trim Askd Zeltweg

UTTB

Team MilliSPORTS

SPORTUNION Laufclub MT-Hausmannstatten
SPORTUNION Laufclub MT-Hausmannstatten
milliSPORTS Heroes

HSV Triathlon Karnten

Team MilliSPORTS

Tri Team TS Wérgl

HSV Triathlon Kérnten
FC Donald

SC Laufsport Hermagor
HSV Triathlon Kérnten
RC Gruppetto Graz
TriTeam Murtal

Team MilliSPORTS

01:39:03
01:39:19
01:39:47
01:40:53
01:42:42
01:43:30
01:44:10
01:47:50
01:51:23
01:51:51
01:52:27
01:56:40
01:56:50
01:59:21
02:12:10
02:20:30
02:21:29

01:30:23
01:41:55
01:46:31
01:47:15
01:53:26
01:53:55
01:57:17
02:06:48

AA aA A=
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00:34:23
00:35:49
00:36:57
00:34:54
00:35:50
00:39:17
00:39:30
00:34:49
00:40:58
00:40:40
00:42:15
00:42:04
00:40:36
00:37:45
00:50:04
00:47:32
00:40:35

00:30:23
00:32:59
00:38:24

00:33:13
00:36:02
00:42:10
00:44:12

AR~ 1A A

00:32:04
00:31:27
00:32:29
00:33:04
00:33:38
00:32:56
00:32:29
00:40:32
00:34:27
00:33:14
00:34:34
00:36:43
00:39:25
00:39:12
00:41:07
00:45:23
00:41:45

00:29:53
00:36:50
00:33:19

00:42:59
00:34:39
00:36:26
00:42:37

AR 11 oAa

00:32:37
00:32:04
00:30:23
00:32:56
00:33:15
00:31:19
00:32:12
00:32:31
00:35:59
00:37:59
00:35:39
00:37:53
00:36:50
00:42:26
00:41:00
00:47:36
00:59:10

00:30:08
00:32:08
00:34:49

00:37:15
00:43:15
00:38:41
00:40:00

AA 15 AR
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Y. 34 Bergs, katharina
10. 43 Jandrositz, Evi
11.3  WeiB, Ilse

DNS 12. 37 Pirchan, Ute

3er Staffel
Divers
1. 141 Ernest, Maier, Binder, Viktoria, Binder, Mario

2. 140 Johannes Sommer, Georg Mayer, Anja Gleichweit

4 von 4

IYYU Iripowerwimbergertreistadt
1984 HSV-Triathlon Kérnten

1966 Triathlonclub Kagran

1996 LTV Kéflach

1994 50 Shades of Snow
2000 WSA Greenteam

Uz:13:3/7
02:19:44
02:28:08

01:31:35
01:32:51
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UU:4U: 14 UU46:Z1 UU4/:US
00:50:01 00:43:47 00:45:56
00:49:24 00:55:18 00:43:26

00:29:15 00:31:44 00:30:37
00:29:55 00:30:41 00:32:17

13.01.2023, 13:13
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Statusp|,  gpr, Name Nat. Jg. Verein Bruttozeit Run Bike  Skiing

Hobby-Bewerb

Hauptklasse
Maénnlich
1. 85  Kolb, Bernhard == 1996 LC Wolkersdorf 00:56:26 00:16:58 00:21:01 00:18:29
Weiblich
1. 95 Friihauf, Tamara = 1995 01:23:49 00:21:56 00:26:35 00:35:19
Jugend
Ménnlich
1. 71 Griin, Max == 2006 HSV Triathlon Karnten 00:50:00 00:14:00 00:18:26 00:17:35
2. 70 Legat, Maximilian =— 2006 HSV Triathlon K&rnten 00:54:15 00:15:16 00:18:01 00:20:59
Weiblich
1. 72 Feichter, Leonie == 2007 HSVKarnten 01:02:17 00:21:06 00:16:37 00:24:35
2. 77 Taschek, Elena == 2007 HSV Triathlon Karnten 01:13:27 00:22:30 00:24:44 00:26:14
Junioren
Maénnlich
1. 83 Freudenthaler, Fabian — 2005 TriPowerWimbergerFreistadt 00:55:13 00:16:59 00:18:05 00:20:09
2. 78 Taschek, Clemens == 2005 HSV Triathlon Kirnten 01:01:14 00:19:21 00:20:52 00:21:02
Weiblich
1. 75 Galler, Hanna == 2004 Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veitan der Glan ~ 01:04:48 00:19:11 00:23:49 00:21:48
Master 1
Mannlich
1. 96 Weiss, Markus == 1969 LC Cafe Haferl 00:59:21 00:17:29 00:21:14 00:20:39
2. 94 Ripfel, Josef == 1969 LC Cafe Haferl 01:14:19 00:21:14 00:26:59 00:26:07
n/a 3. 88 Csamay, Alexander == 1971 FUN-SPORTS TRI-TEAM
Master 2
Ménnlich
1. 89 Pailer, Karl —_ 1961 WSA greenteam Triathlon Kaindorf 01:12:37 00:22:21 00:23:59 00:26:18
DNS 2. 91  Scheikl, Gerhard —_ 1961
Weiblich
1. 67 Ritter, Waltraud = 1959  TRITEAM Ternitz 01:27:06 00:27:39 00:28:43 00:30:45
Master 65
Maénnlich
1. 81 Gugl, Josef — 1958 ATUS JUDENBURG 00:56:25 00:16:30 00:20:54 00:19:03
2. 86 Gruber, Franz == 1957 SC Union Mirzsteg 00:56:33 00:18:08 00:20:04 00:18:22
3. 69 Trojar, Bojan B 1958 TKLogatec 01:14:14 00:23:06 00:28:35 00:22:34
4. 98 Lyssenko, Vladimir —= 1956 SPORTS MONKEYS TRIATHLON CLUB 01:14:31 00:21:32 00:28:23 00:24:38
5. 87 Langer, Rudolf == 1955 FUN-SPORTS TRI-TEAM 01:43:10 00:26:53 00:36:59 00:39:20
Weiblich
1. 97 Hergouth, Marianne == 1956 SUTRISTYRIA 01:24:24 00:25:55 00:31:19 00:27:12
Master 70
Maénnlich
1. 92 Kirchler, Richard =— 1953 1.T.T.C.Innsbruck 00:57:22 00:18:08 00:19:31 00:19:44
Master 75
Mannlich
1. 82 Maier, Curt == 1944 HSV Triathlon Kirnten 01:26:32 00:29:47 00:29:57 00:26:49
2. 99 Hergouth, Anton == 1947 SUTRISTYRIA 01:29:37 00:28:51 00:30:22 00:30:25
3. 73 Arvay, Ridiger == 1944 TC Union Graz 01:31:42 00:25:10 00:36:53 00:29:41
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SchiilerA
Ménnlich

1. 80

2. 76

3. 74

479
Weiblich

1. 84
Hauptbewerb
M/W24-29
Ménnlich

1. 38

2. 36
Weiblich

DNS 1. 37

M/W30-34
Mannlich

1. 35

2. 33
Weiblich

1. 34
M/W35-39
Ménnlich

1. 31

2. 29

3. 28
Weiblich

1. 30

2. 32

3. 43
Masterklasse 50
Maénnlich

1. 13

2. N

3.7

4 8

5. 10
Weiblich

1. 12
Masterklasse 55
Mannlich

1. 2

2. 90

3. 5

4 4

5. 42
Weiblich

Mosshammer, Maximilian
Brandauer, Marius
Florian, Luca

Oberbichler, Armin

Frey, Nina

Hilber, Rene

Rihs, Sebastian

Pirchan, Ute

Kreindl, Oliver

Schrottner, Rene

Bergs, Katharina

Spandl, Marcel
Mautner, Anton

Pichler, Heimo

Wasle, Carina
Jélly, Ines

Jandrositz, Evi

Leirer, Martin
Csamay, Alexander
Sigl, Andreas
Dirkes, Martin

Zulus, Karl

Sturm-Begusch, Annemarie

Lenz, Josef
Gehbauer, Andreas
Rohaczek, Gerald
Krassnitzer, Christian

Frei, Bruno

— 2008
— 2009
== 2008
= 2008

= 2008

—_ 1999
—_ 1995

—_ 1996

—_ 1992
— 1989

—_ 1990

— 1988
— 1984
— 1984

— 1984
— 1988
— 1984

—_ 1973
—_ 1971
— 1969
== 1970

= 1970

—_ 1971

— 1965
— 1964
— 1967
—_ 1967
— 1964

HSV Triathlon Karnten
Tri-x-Kufstein
HSV Triathlon Karnten

Coaches Corner

Schwimmverein Villach

HSV Triathlon K&rnten

Nora Racing Team

LTV Kéflach

TripowerWimbergerFreistadt

Tri Team Klagenfurt

TripowerWimbergerFreistadt

SUTRISTYRIA
SUTRISTYRIA
LC Vitus St. Veitan der Glan

Tri Team TS Wérgl
HSV Triathlon Karnten
HSV-Triathlon Karnten

Triheroes Askd NO

FUN-SPORTS TRI-TEAM

SV Gallneukirchen

HSV Triathlon Karnten

SPORTUNION Laufclub MT-Hausmannstatten

SC Laufsport Hermagor

SV Gallneukirchen

HSV Triathlon Kérnten
uTTB

LC Vitus St. Veitan der Glan

X-trim Asko Zeltweg

00:55:31
01:04:31
01:12:08
01:17:00

01:03:15

01:25:44
01:27:54

01:21:20
01:47:50

02:13:37

01:20:02
01:31:41
01:34:11

01:30:23
01:53:26
02:19:44

01:25:47
01:39:47
01:42:42
01:51:23
01:56:50

01:47:15

01:33:04
01:39:19
01:40:53
01:44:10
01:51:51
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00:16:15 00:20:51 00:18:26
00:18:50 00:23:39 00:22:02
00:21:33 00:26:03 00:24:33
00:21:22 00:28:05 00:27:34

00:19:42 00:22:37 00:20:57

00:29:10 00:27:59 00:28:35
00:32:00 00:27:13 00:28:42

00:27:58 00:26:06 00:27:18
00:34:49 00:40:32 00:32:31

00:40:14 00:46:21 00:47:03

00:27:51 00:25:52 00:26:20
00:32:43 00:29:32 00:29:27
00:34:13 00:28:59 00:31:00

00:30:23 00:29:53 00:30:08
00:33:13 00:42:59 00:37:15
00:50:01 00:43:47 00:45:56

00:31:16 00:27:31 00:27:01
00:36:57 00:32:29 00:30:23
00:35:50 00:33:38 00:33:15
00:40:58 00:34:27 00:35:59
00:40:36 00:39:25 00:36:50

Alle Teilnehmer anzeigen

00:34:01 00:30:09 00:28:55
00:35:49 00:31:27 00:32:04
00:34:54 00:33:04 00:32:56
00:39:30 00:32:29 00:32:12
00:40:40 00:33:14 00:37:59

Alle Teilnehmer anzeigen
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1. 3
Masterklasse 60
Mannlich

1. 93

2.1
Mastersklasse 40
Mannlich

1. 21

2. 25

3. 24

4. 27

5 22
Weiblich

1. 26

2. 20
Mastersklasse 45
Mannlich

1. 17

2. 15

3. 18

4. 16

5. 68
Weiblich

1. 14

2. 19
u23
Maénnlich

1. 41

2. 39
Weiblich

1. 40
3er Staffel
Divers

1. 141

2. 140

WeiB, Ilse

Rathbauer, Joachim

Stifter, Walter

Dietl, Werner

Stroi, Michael

Copi, Walter
WeiBenbacher, Christian

Polak, Johannes

Sieber, Christina

Rumpold, Marina

Kaltenbacher, Pierre
Gutenbrunner, Martin
Sturm, Werner
Cusumano, Matthias

Grébminger, Gerd

Tajsich, Sonja
Polak, Milli

Moritz, Michael

Zulus, Stephan

Krenn, Katja

Ernest, Maier, Binder, Viktoria, Binder, Mario

Johannes Sommer, Georg Mayer, Anja Gleichweit

—_ 1966

— 1959

—_— 1962

— 1980
— 1983
— 1983
= 1983
— 1980

= 1983
= 1980

—_ 1978
—_ 1976
— 1978
— 1978
—_ 1974

B 1975

—_ 1978

= 2003
== 2000

= 2003

—_ 1994
== 2000

Triathlonclub Kagran

SV Gallneukirchen
uTTB

KSV-TriTeam Kapfenberg
LG Innviertel

LC Vitus St. Veit an der Glan
Radklub Birkfeld

Team MilliSPORTS

RC Gruppetto Graz

TriTeam Murtal

HSV Triathlon Karnten
TripowerWimbergerFreistadt
SC Laufsport Hermagor
SUTRISTYRIA

Team MilliSPORTS

HSV Triathlon Karnten
Team MilliSPORTS

HSV Triathlon Kérnten
SPORTUNION Laufclub MT-Hausmannstatten

FC Donald

50 Shades of Snow

WSA Greenteam

02:28:08

01:43:30
01:52:27

01:25:46
01:29:34
01:31:42
01:33:40
01:39:03

01:53:55
01:57:17

01:27:38
01:32:36
01:35:02
01:38:27
01:56:40

01:41:55
02:06:48

01:29:12
01:59:21

01:46:31

01:31:35
01:32:51
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00:49:24 00:55:18 00:43:26

00:39:17 00:32:56 00:31:19
00:42:15 00:34:34 00:35:39

00:30:46 00:28:30 00:26:31
00:30:16 00:31:01 00:28:18
00:34:39 00:27:45 00:29:20
00:31:06 00:30:24 00:32:11

00:34:23 00:32:04 00:32:37

Alle Teilnehmer anzeigen

00:36:02 00:34:39 00:43:15

00:42:10 00:36:26 00:38:41

00:29:57 00:29:48 00:27:54
00:32:20 00:31:36 00:28:41
00:31:00 00:30:54 00:33:10
00:35:54 00:31:29 00:31:05

00:42:04 00:36:43 00:37:53

00:32:59 00:36:50 00:32:08

00:44:12 00:42:37 00:40:00

00:33:07 00:29:28 00:26:38
00:37:45 00:39:12 00:42:26

00:38:24 00:33:19 00:34:49

00:29:15 00:31:44 00:30:37

00:29:55 00:30:41 00:32:17

16.01.2023, 10:37
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